Ruiter H
Wagenvoord A
Wunnink J
Dam v BUM
Hendriks R
Barendsen H
Kluinhaar K
Liefers A
Veldkamp MTM
Nijhof HJA
Bouwhuis H
Nieuwenhoven J
Schuurman H
Kolk G J
Oosterlaar G
Rijs v K
Schrijver H
Horstman T

1

2

3

4

4-sep 11-sep 18-sep 25-sep

25
25
25
24
28
27
28
16
31
15
26
16
22
27
16
23
10

3

38
26
31
17
21
38
14
31
21
27
41
13
16
19
18
25
18

0

20
26
30
25
20
31
18
21
25
12
20
24
14
17
16
20
15

0

25
27
31
24
19
34
24
40
23
17
12
24
17
33
10
23
20

0

5
2-okt

35
23
35
21
20
28
26
22
37
17
19
15
33
21
14
19
19

0

6
9-okt

24
39
24
27
28
26
42
22
17
14
23
21
19
20
17
16
10

0

7

16-okt

22
23
26
41
18
26
28
27
18
22
22
21
21
18
18
23
22

0

8

9

10

23-okt 30-okt 13-nov

26
29
22
35
25
34
38
29
12
14
32
23
30
12
22
28
17

0

12
16
29
22
21
30
24
37
22
20
20
14
19
23
17
34
20

0

X

32
23
13
48
21
26
16
38
21
37
20
22
36
17
16
29
11

11 12
20-nov 27-nov

13 14
4-dec 11-dec

15
18-dec



